475 Quivira - 75th St.

SCHEDULE Eastbound Direccién este
TIME POINTS

All Routes Operate
Monday through Friday

PROGRAMAR
PUNTOS DE TIEMPO

Todas las rutas operan

de lunes a viernes

Free Park & Ride ﬁ
Locations 5:00 5:08 520 5:30

Ubicaciones gratuitas 610 618 630 6:40

de Park & Ride 720 728 7:40 7:50
8:30 8:38 8:50 9:00

9:40 9:48 10:03 1011
w 10:50 10:58 3 1:21
12:00 12:08 12:23 1231

JCCC 110 118 133 141

2:20 2:28 2:43 2:51
College Blvd & Quivira 330 3:39 3:50 400

. 4:40 4:49 5:00 510
PARK in the lot northeast of 550 os 610 =

the Midwest Trust Ctr 700 — =93 —

BUS STOPS at the front of 810 il 833 el
the Midwest Trust Ctr 9:20 228 943 225l

Westbound Direccidn oeste

KU Edwards Campus
125th St & Quivira Rd

PARK in the lot west of the
bookstore

BUS STOP at the south of the lot

B
B

KU Edwards Campus
Park & Ride

Park & Ride

& Quivira Rd

at Oak Park Mall
& Quivira Rd

& Metcalf Ave
& Mission Rd
74th Terr

& Broadway St
& Troost Ave
Transit Center
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& Troost Ave
Transit Center
74th Terr

& Broadway St
& Mission Rd

& Metcalf Ave
& Quivira Rd

& Quivira Rd

at Oak Park Mall
Park & Ride

KU Edwards Campus
Park & Ride
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7:01
7:54 8
9:21
10:30
11:43
12:53
2:03
313
4:24
5:33
6:43
7:52
9:03
10:15
N:25
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